Position

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department /
Subdivision

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Office Of Clerk Of The
Board

Total Wages

$33,147

$32,709

$32,373

$31,217

$30,282

$27,962

$24,845

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$10,642
$76
$8,636
$15,415
$22,544

$25,944

$21,042



