Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$33,147	\$10,642
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$32,709	\$76
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$32,373	\$8,636
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$31,217	\$15,415
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$30,282	\$22,544
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$27,962	\$25,944
Board Members		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Clerk Of The Board	\$24,845	\$21,042